
With re test or 5 years take the test

Argentina Tobias Georgis tobigiorgisws@gmail.com S
Argentina German Giorgis ggiorgis@puertoroldan.com 2019/LG S
Argentina Miguel Muñoz tucumanski@gmail.com 2020/LG S

Brasil Gisler Larry larrygisler@gmail.com 1995/JA 10-2018/ LG STJ

Chile Rodrigo Miranda totimiranda@hotmail.com 2020/FL
Chile Emile Ritter emileritter@hotmail.com 2020/FL STJ
Chile Naser Jorge jenaser@entelchile.net 2010/WM STJ
Chile Naser Nicole 2018/LG SJ
Chile Valentina Gonzalez valegonzalez@hotmail.com 2020/LG STJ
Chile Josefa Gonzales fifigonzalez@hotmail.com 2020/LG STJ
Chile Macarena Naser Menaser@uc.cl 2020/LG STJ
Chile Fernanda Naser fpnaser@uc.cl 2020/LG S
Chile Jan Shunemann jan@fotomar.cl 2020/LG S
Chile Maria Paz Gallardo mpazgallardo@manquehue.net 2020/LG S
Chile Jose Luis Gonzalez jgonzales@dicoche.cl 2020/LG SJ
Chile Sebastian Naser senaser@uc.cl 2020/LG STJ
Chile Ritter Robert rritterosauskas@gmail.com 2003/JA 09-2019/LG STJ
Chile Daniel Odvarko 2020/FL STJ

Colombia Cifuentes Angelica angelmark9@yahoo.es 2011/LG 11-2019/LG J
Colombia Correa Santiago santiagocorreaj@hotmail.com 2016/JA 12-2019/LG STJ
Colombia Delgado Jerson jerssondelgadoa@hotmail.com 2011/LG 11-2019/LG S
Colombia Perez Nathalie nathalie.perez.b@gmail.com 2017/FL 09-2019/LG STJ
Colombia Felipe Leal feltricks@gmail.com STJ

Mexico Chapoy Carolina 2018/LG S
Mexico Chapoy Octavio 2018/LG S
Mexico Chapoy Paulina 2018/LG S
Mexico Chapoy Rodrigo 2018/LG ST 
Mexico Font Jorge 09-2019/LG STJ
Mexico Font Sergio sfont@prodigy.net.mx 2007/JA STJ
Mexico Ramirez Mariana STJ
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